@)
)
®3)
(4)
(5)
(6)
()
(8)

©)
(10)
(11)

(12)

(13)

CITY OF CARROLLTON
CITY HALL
750 CLAY STREET
MAY 10, 2021
COUNCIL MEETING
AGENDA
7:00 P.M.
INVOCATION/ PLEDGE OF ALLEGIANCE TO FLAG
RECOGNITION OF GUESTS

APPROVAL OF MINUTES: REGULAR MEETING APRIL 26, 2021

(ACTION)

APPROVAL OF MINUTES:PUBLIC HEARING - MUNICIPAL ROAD AID:APRIL 26, 2021 (ACTION)

APPROVAL OF MINUTES: PUBLIC HEARING - LGEA FUND: APRIL 26, 2021
APPROVAL OF FINANCIAL STATEMENT
APPROVAL OF ACCOUNTS PAID/PAYABLE 04/28/21 THROUGH 05/11/21

2" READING: ORDINANCE #2021-03: AN ORDINANCE UPDATING THE CITY’S
PAY/CLASSIFICATION PLAN

DISCUSSION OF CD RATES
UNFINISHED BUSINESS
NEW BUSINESS
DEPARTMENT REPORTS:
A. PUBLIC WORKS

B. UTILITIES

C. CCCDC

D. POLICE DEPARTMENT

MAYOR’S REPORTS

(ACTION)
(ACTION)
(ACTION)

(ACTION)

(ACTION)

(14) EXECUTIVE SESSION:PER KRS 61.810: PROPERTY ACQUISITION/DISPOSITION/LITIGATION (ACTION)

(15)

(16)

COMMENTS

ADJOURNMENT

(ACTION)



