## CITY OF CARROLLTON CITY HALL 750 CLAY STREET

## MAY 10, 2021

## COUNCIL MEETING AGENDA 7:00 P.M.

(1)	INVOCATION/ PLEDGE OF ALLEGIANCE TO FLAG	
(2)	RECOGNITION OF GUESTS	
(3)	APPROVAL OF MINUTES: REGULAR MEETING APRIL 26, 2021	(ACTION)
<b>(4)</b>	APPROVAL OF MINUTES:PUBLIC HEARING - MUNICIPAL ROAD AID:APRIL 26, 2021	(ACTION)
(5)	APPROVAL OF MINUTES: PUBLIC HEARING - LGEA FUND: APRIL 26, 2021	(ACTION)
(6)	APPROVAL OF FINANCIAL STATEMENT	(ACTION)
<b>(7</b> )	APPROVAL OF ACCOUNTS PAID/PAYABLE 04/28/21 THROUGH 05/11/21	(ACTION)
(8)	$2^{\underline{nd}}$ READING: ORDINANCE #2021-03: AN ORDINANCE UPDATING THE CITY'S PAY/CLASSIFICATION PLAN	(ACTION)
(9)	DISCUSSION OF CD RATES	(ACTION)
(10)	UNFINISHED BUSINESS	
(11)	NEW BUSINESS	
(12)	DEPARTMENT REPORTS: A. PUBLIC WORKS B. UTILITIES C. CCCDC D. POLICE DEPARTMENT	
(13)	MAYOR'S REPORTS	
(14)	EXECUTIVE SESSION:PER KRS 61.810: PROPERTY ACQUISITION/DISPOSITION/LITIGATIO	N (ACTION)
(15)	COMMENTS	
(16)	ADJOURNMENT	(ACTION)